Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified
gender

SNO Application
No
1 140988
2 140903
3 153329
4 135787
5 135786
6 135682
7 123935
8 120060
9 123798
10 120716
11 123942
12 140615
13 140834
14 135626
15 801201
16 140928
17 135844
18 140862

Bib

109

110

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Candidate Name

AIBOR SYIEM

HOREN
RONGHANG
WENCHERTAR
SYIMLIEH
ALPHUES J.
SANGMA

TITIN R. MARAK

BINESH MAKRI

MARSENO D SHIRA

LALMAL SOMA A
SANGMA
BESTAR M MARAK

RAJU N SANGMA

BATSKHEMBHA
RYNTATHIANG
BROWEL MARING

PHRANGSNGI
PAUL SYNGKLI
DAVID SYNGKLI

ROWELLSTAR
SHADAP
PYNSNGAIN LALOO

ROMEO DAMLONG

ANTIOKUS MALLAI

. SHILONG /07/12/2012 /2
. 150
. 124
. 26

: Male

Start Time

10:35:05:800

10:35:06:0

10:35:06:450

10:35:06:600

10:35:07:350

10:35:07:950

10:35:08:0

10:35:07:400

10:35:08:250

10:35:08:850

10:35:09:550

10:35:08:450

10:35:10:350

10:35:09:350

10:35:11:250

10:35:11:650

10:35:11:700

10:35:12:300

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
11:26:09:200

11:21:58:650

11:21:24:400

11:31:42:550

11:29:08:250

11:33:01:750

11:11:54:150

11:24:08:0

11:31:58:750

11:33:20:0

11:24:36:700

11:24:37:50

11:23:23:100

11:32:03:350

11:26:04:950

11:26:49:150

11:26:10:900

11:25:53:800

25

25

25

25

25

25

14

25

25

24

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

25

00:51:03:400

00:46:52:650

00:46:17:950

00:56:35:950

00:54:00:900

00:57:53:800

00:36:46:150

00:49:00:600

00:56:50:500

00:58:11:150

00:49:27:150

00:49:28:600

00:48:12:750

00:56:54:0

00:50:53:700

00:51:37:500

00:50:59:200

00:50:41:500

Marks
Obtained

160.0

185.0

185.0

135.0

145.0

130.0

0.0

170.0

135.0

0.0

170.0

170.0

87.5

0.0

165.0

160.0

165.0

165.0

Result

Q

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB

AB
AB
AB
uB
uB
AB

AB
AB

AB
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

140802

135820

801208

140712

140697

140955

135631

135501

151678

140863

140552

135843

120030

801205

801210

123739

140671

801204

121301

121307

801199

201209

801207

140971

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

ABELLSON
NONGBAH

HYGIUS MARWEIN

SENGKAN MARAK

DONLANG
KHYMDEIT

MEWAN SANGMA

NOMBAK

REMDOR NONGTRI

RYMPHANGSNGI K.

MAKDOH
LURSHAI
DIENGDOH

WATBORLANG

SOHSTEN

PYNJANAI BINONG
NOBIN KHONGSIT
probin makdoh
SOMOR T SANGMA
BHAKOK MAKHROH

RICHARDRON

NONGKSEH

10:35:13:100

10:35:13:550

10:35:14:450

10:35:13:450

10:35:14:450

10:35:14:800

10:35:15:700

10:35:15:900

10:35:17:650

10:35:18:300

10:35:18:150

10:35:18:850

10:35:19:150

10:35:19:350

10:35:20:500

PRANESH BORMON 10:35:20:550

RICHARD THABAH 10:35:21:600

BARIKUPAR
RYNGHANG

MARSHAL THABAH

JONIO JOSEPH
LYNGDOH TRON
SRYNSHARLANG

NONGKSEH

10:35:21:50

10:35:22:350

10:35:22:950

10:35:23:600

LUTASH A SANGMA 10:35:24:150

TAMAN J SANGMA

JERMEN MAKRI

10:35:24:.0

10:35:25:0

11:29:06:300

11:28:03:50

11:27:01:50

11:20:11:50

11:12:00:350

10:48:10:600

11:32:00:200

11:29:09:800

11:21:31:450

10:43:23:950

11:27:52:500

11:24:45:800

11:35:43:350

11:21:46:250

11:29:09:50

11:28:16:0

11:17:59:100

11:28:23:250

11:27:30:50

11:00:20:50

11:27:18:350

11:23:16:750

11:27:03:350

11:26:14:350

25

25

25

25

17

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:53:53:200

00:52:49:500

00:51:46:600

00:44:57:600

00:36:45:900

00:12:55:800

00:56:44:500

00:53:53:900

00:46:13:800

00:08:05:650

00:52:34:350

00:49:26:950

01:00:24:200

00:46:26:900

00:53:48:550

00:52:55:450

00:42:37:500

00:53:02:200

00:52:07:700

00:24:57:100

00:51:54:750

00:47:52:600

00:51:39:350

00:50:49:350

150.0

77.5

160.0

195.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

150.0

185.0

0.0

77.5

170.0

0.0

185.0

150.0

155.0

100.0

150.0

77.5

0.0

160.0

180.0

160.0

165.0

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

120715

153479

801211

135755

153126

121332

801213

801212

135990

801214

120538

801221

123956

121451

123655

140606

123622

123560

121288

801219

120025

123907

120670

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

SIBU THAPA

TRIEBONLONG
PASWET
NEVERSON
KHARKRANG
PHRANG SAWKMIE

MEBANSHANGBHA
LYNGDOH

NITESH KUMAR
SINGH

ROHISOR MEGO

PHNKHLAINBOR
RANGSLANG
TEIBOK KURBAH

PLAS SHADAP

BALORSING
SHADAP
DORISTAR KLEIN

SAIBAL A MARAK

PANUA R SANGMA

TOLESTAR
LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT
EPHRIAM SUTING

AKESHAL
KHARSHIING
GABRIEL JOHNSON
SHYLLIT

VINOD KUMAR RAY

TEMI SYIEMLIEH

BAIADA SYLLIANG

KRISHWELL M
MARAK
BANSHAN SHADAP

10:35:23:900

10:35:26:100

10:35:26:350

10:35:26:650

10:35:26:800

10:35:29:450

10:35:30:100

10:35:30:700

10:35:30:700

10:35:30:850

10:35:31:900

10:35:32:500

10:35:33:500

10:35:34:450

10:35:34:450

10:35:35:450

10:35:35:850

10:35:36:250

10:35:36:950

10:35:37:850

10:35:36:950

10:35:38:900

10:35:37:350

11:23:24:500

10:48:10:600

11:28:59:50

11:26:33:300

11:24:11:400

11:30:28:800

11:24:53:50

11:34:11:150

11:22:59:200

11:30:53:750

11:16:30:300

11:27:39:150

11:25:20:350

11:23:19:750

11:19:53:200

11:23:19:650

11:20:16:500

11:29:31:850

11:31:53:900

11:01:32:700

11:30:01:550

11:30:30:950

11:35:48:500

25

25

25

22

25

25

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

14

25

25

24

00:48:00:600

00:12:44:500

00:53:32:700

00:51:06:650

00:48:44:600

00:54:59:350

00:49:22:950

00:58:40:450

00:47:28:500

00:55:22:900

00:40:58:400

00:52:06:650

00:49:46:850

00:47:45:300

00:44:18:750

00:47:44:200

00:44:40:650

00:53:55:600

00:56:16:950

00:25:54:850

00:54:24:600

00:54:52:50

01:00:11:150

175.0

0.0

150.0

160.0

0.0

145.0

170.0

0.0

90.0

140.0

200.0

77.5

170.0

180.0

195.0

180.0

195.0

75.0

135.0

0.0

145.0

72.5

0.0

NQ

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

123881

121466

135525

801217

135933

120663

123679

140813

121572

801220

140811

120717

143243

140556

135515

123961

123960

135965

135517

801216

120554

801222

121356

121355

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

PYRKHATBHA
SYLLIANG
LIPING SANGMA

SHANBOR SYIEM

KRISAN RYNJAH

DONSAR LAPANG

RAVI KUMAR RAY

BANJOPLANG
MAWLONG
PHYRNAI MARING

SALGRA MARAK

BASIN KHYNDEIT

SIMON MAKRI

JERRY COOPER
MARBANIANG
PYNKHRAWLANG
SOHTUN
BATSKHEM KSHIAR

WANPYNSUK
MAKRI

SRI ARUP
BHATTACHARJEE
DONSTAR
DOHTDONG
TONY MAIONG

RAPHAEL MAKRI

DONBOR SYNGKLI

RIJES LYNGDOH
LYNGKHOI
ALBERT LAMARE

FRANCO SAWKMIE

ALBINUS

10:35:38:650

10:35:39:550

10:35:39:800

10:35:40:900

10:35:41:750

10:35:41:950

10:35:43:250

10:35:43:700

10:35:44:700

10:35:04:100

10:35:04:500

10:35:05:700

10:35:07:0

10:35:06:600

10:35:08:300

10:35:07:900

10:35:08:650

10:35:08:950

10:35:09:650

10:35:10:350

10:35:10:950

10:35:11:650

10:35:11:750

10:35:13:150

11:30:01:200

11:33:57:350

11:31:31:600

11:26:07:100

11:24:51:250

11:29:21:500

11:36:29:450

11:26:46:500

10:48:58:100

11:22:44:150

11:25:24:750

11:31:50:100

11:28:33:550

11:30:54:950

11:33:22:200

11:26:27:900

11:30:40:650

11:26:26:900

11:21:16:200

11:23:46:100

11:22:31:150

11:26:01:600

10:49:24:850

11:31:24:650

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:54:22:550

00:58:17:800

00:55:51:800

00:50:26:200

00:49:09:500

00:53:39:550

01:00:46:200

00:51:02:800

00:13:13:400

00:47:40:50

00:50:20:250

00:56:44:400

00:53:26:550

00:55:48:350

00:58:13:900

00:51:20:0

00:55:32:0

00:51:17:950

00:46:06:550

00:48:35:750

00:47:20:200

00:50:49:950

00:14:13:100

00:56:11:500

72.5

125.0

140.0

165.0

170.0

150.0

0.0

160.0

0.0

180.0

165.0

135.0

150.0

70.0

0.0

160.0

140.0

160.0

185.0

175.0

180.0

82.5

0.0

135.0

NQ

NQ

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

153439

801218

153135

123704

120738

801215

123657

135853

140869

123718

135854

123546

120024

135857

121564

135810

135761

135760

123659

120063

135502

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

220

221

222

223

BUHPHANG

KYRSHAN THABAH 10:35:14:50

SHANBORLANG
KURBAH
pyniarlang warlarpih

BUDLANGSTAR
THANGKHIEW
APRIL BORN
THONGNEY
SYNSHAR
KHARJAHRIN
DARIS LAMARAI

IENGBORLANG
THABAH
PYNSHNGAIN
MAWLONG
PHAR NONGBRI

LAITPHARLIN
PARIONG
KHAMBORLANG
NONGBRI
WILSON MULAT

JOHNEELY
MAWLONG
ARJUN THAPA

MOHON PAUL
LAMA
KYNTIEWBOR
DIENGDOH
SYNSHARLANG
NONGKYNRIH
SUBIT KR RABHA

CIKHELSON
MARBANIANG
SHANBOR
LYNGDOH
NONGLAIT

10:35:14:600

10:35:15:100

10:35:15:550

10:35:16:200

10:35:16:500

10:35:17:250

10:35:17:550

10:35:18:300

10:35:19:0

10:35:19:650

10:35:20:500

10:35:20:250

10:35:21:350

10:35:22:700

10:35:22:50

10:35:23:100

10:35:24:0

10:35:24:50

10:35:24:950

10:35:25:950

11:25:50:700

11:27:35:650

11:29:21:650

11:26:41:550

10:57:15:250

11:27:28:750

11:22:15:50

11:29:49:750

11:30:19:550

11:30:26:0

11:22:16:650

11:30:14:250

11:26:29:600

11:29:48:300

11:24:02:700

11:32:11:350

11:30:54:50

10:49:22:250

11:31:44:100

11:27:47:150

11:25:43:850

25

25

25

25

10

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

00:50:36:650

00:52:21:50

00:54:06:550

00:51:26:0

00:21:59:50

00:52:12:250

00:46:57:800

00:54:32:200

00:55:01:250

00:55:07:0

00:46:57:0

00:54:53:750

00:51:09:350

00:54:26:950

00:48:40:0

00:56:49:300

00:55:30:950

00:13:58:250

00:56:20:50

00:52:22:200

00:50:17:900

165.0

77.5

145.0

160.0

0.0

155.0

185.0

145.0

140.0

140.0

185.0

145.0

160.0

145.0

175.0

67.5

140.0

0.0

135.0

155.0

165.0

NQ

AB

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB
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111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

151886

169116

123848

123830

123689

123763

121464

123897

123786

123988

140709

120004

140814

135895

140865

121506

135807

120006

140949

123594

120512

121570

135915

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

AILADLANG
LYNGDOH
RAPLANG
LYNGDOH
DONKUPAR
DIENGNGAN
JOYNING
LYNGDOH
QUIRIUS SUNON

FRANRESKAR
KHONGSIT
MANBHALANG
MAJAW
LUCAS PASI

RIBANROY
KHARSATI
RISHAN HIAM
IANGNGAP
DONBOK SYIEM

MANOJ SUNAR

FLEMING MAKRI

DAMAKIUS
RYNSHON
ARISTOTLE
KHARBANI

SPARTING KURBAH

NILBERT SANGMA

RAJENDRA BISWA

PASCAL
SOHKHWAI
LAMSHAPHRANG
KHARMAWLONG

TAIBORNING RANI

PUKANDHO
SANGMA

MEMBER

10:35:26:850

10:35:27:150

10:35:28:50

10:35:28:700

10:35:28:450

10:35:29:350

10:35:29:800

10:35:27:400

10:35:29:450

10:35:30:850

10:35:31:350

10:35:32:200

10:35:32:800

10:35:33:850

10:35:34:750

10:35:35:200

10:35:35:550

10:35:36:150

10:35:34:750

10:35:36:750

10:35:37:150

10:35:37:650

10:35:38:900

11:21:44:700

11:25:59:800

11:23:20:250

11:30:11:650

11:25:05:650

11:28:37:250

11:35:36:750

11:26:35:300

11:25:27:750

11:36:17:0

11:26:34:450

11:28:41:900

11:27:04:100

11:26:33:550

11:30:28:0

11:25:01:0

11:29:52:650

11:28:42:150

11:32:31:550

11:10:54:250

11:25:00:550

10:47:52:700

11:30:05:250

25

25

25

25

25

25

23

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

22

25

25

25

25

16

25

25

00:46:17:850

00:50:32:650

00:47:52:200

00:54:42:950

00:49:37:200

00:53:07:900

01:00:06:950

00:51:07:900

00:49:58:300

01:00:46:150

00:51:03:100

00:53:09:700

00:51:31:300

00:50:59:700

00:54:53:250

00:49:25:800

00:54:17:100

00:53:06:0

00:56:56:800

00:35:17:500

00:49:23:400

00:12:15:50

00:54:26:350

185.0

165.0

90.0

145.0

170.0

150.0

0.0

160.0

85.0

0.0

80.0

150.0

160.0

165.0

0.0

170.0

145.0

75.0

135.0

0.0

170.0

0.0

145.0

NQ

NQ

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

UB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

120734

121335

130911

123983

153451

140901

135662

120233

123109

120775

123527

123877

123603

120040

120551

123780

120043

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

263

265

SOHKHWAI

LAMPHRANG
SOHKHLET

PRECIOUSSTONE

WARJRI

READYSTONE

WARJRI

GENIOUS BORN

SYNDOR

ALBIROY MAWIONS

VINCENT
SOHKHWAI
PHERSHON
MARSING
JUDANSING
KHYLLAIT
WILNANGH R
SANGMA

SHAPHRANGBOR

MAWKHIEW
JEREMIAH G
DIENGDOH
NONGRUM
WILLIAM

NONGKHLAW
MARK DONALD
KHARKONGOR
JESAI CH SANGMA

DONDOR

KHARKONGOR
KITDOR SYIEMLIEH

PYNSHAILANG

JANA

10:35:39:600

10:35:40:400

10:35:41:200

10:35:42:400

10:35:43:450

10:35:43:500

10:35:44:200

10:35:44:950

10:35:46:250

10:35:46:750

10:35:47:850

10:35:48:150

10:35:49:200

10:35:50:0

10:35:51:50

10:35:45:550

10:35:46:50

11:25:20:850

11:21:45:650

11:21:47:650

11:28:32:500

11:20:55:50

11:30:16:100

11:23:24:400

11:24:33:950

11:32:26:350

11:36:38:50

11:26:04:100

11:27:13:800

11:31:28:100

11:37:21:750

11:31:39:800

11:27:02:50

11:27:30:950

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

24

25

25

25

00:49:41:250

00:46:05:250

00:46:06:450

00:52:50:100

00:45:11:600

00:54:32:600

00:47:40:200

00:48:49:0

00:56:40:100

01:00:51:300

00:50:16:250

00:51:25:650

00:55:38:900

01:01:31:750

00:55:48:750

00:51:16:500

00:51:44:900

170.0

92.5

185.0

155.0

190.0

145.0

180.0

175.0

135.0

0.0

165.0

160.0

70.0

0.0

70.0

160.0

160.0

NQ

NQ

Q

Q

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB
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